
1/7/2021 4:36:08 PM Newton County School District Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For EN 220P ZONE 2 EAST NEWTON PM

Route:EN 220P ZONE 2

Bus:32-20

Driver:MCCART, MELINDA

10:06 am GARAGE Transportation
10:30 am ORIGIN EASTSIDE HIGH
10:42 am STOP 80 Country Walk
10:43 am (stop) 10 Papas Talk
10:44 am STOP 120 Country Walk
10:45 am STOP 140 Country Walk
10:46 am STOP 60 Puppy Chs
10:48 am STOP 180 Country Walk
10:49 am STOP 65 Fiddle Crk
10:50 am STOP 110 Fiddle Crk
10:51 am STOP 190 Country Walk
10:53 am STOP 30 Sweetwater
11:04 am STOP 431 Ridgeway Rd
11:06 am STOP Hwy 142 @ Meadow Brook Park
11:10 am STOP 125 Newton Ridge Dr
11:11 am STOP Pine Tree Dr @ Tall Oak Trl
11:12 am STOP 145 Newton Ridge Dr
11:17 am STOP Vinnys Way @ Vinnys Ter
11:22 am STOP Dixie Rd @ Cobb Rd
11:23 am STOP Alison Trl @ Anna Dr
11:25 am STOP 85 Anna Dr
11:30 am STOP Dixie Rd @ Hidden Forest Dr
11:31 am STOP 10 Dixie Ln
11:32 am STOP 20 Dixie Ln
11:36 am STOP 100 Dixie Trl
11:37 am STOP 165 Dixie Trl
11:41 am STOP 55 Inverleigh Row
11:42 am STOP 95 Inverleigh Row
11:44 am STOP Glengarry Chase @ Balfour Dr
11:49 am STOP 110 Rose Creek Dr
11:52 am STOP Dixie Rd @ Graystone Dr
11:58 am END County Rd 213 @ Meadowwood Dr
12:06 pm GARAGE Transportation


